
Faculty and Staff Directory

La Grande Campus

(541) 962‐3646

Name Credentials Title email

Barfield, Patricia PhD, PMHNP‐BC Interim Campus Associate Dean barfield@ohsu.edu

Batten, Ashley BSN, RN Lecturer battenas@ohsu.edu

Baynes, Carol MBAH, BSN, RN Lecturer baynesc@ohsu.edu

Bean, Karen DNP, FNP‐C, CNE Assistant Professor beank@ohsu.edu

Braseth, Teresa MSN, RN Instructor woodyt@ohsu.edu

Brassine, Megan FNP, MS, RN Instructor brassine@ohsu.edu

Brooks, Belinda MN, RN Instructor brookbel@ohsu.edu

Claudson, Robin BS, RN Lecturer claudson@ohsu.edu

Elder, Ginny DNP, FNP, PMHNP Assistant Professor elderv@ohsu.edu

Free Stouder, Mellisa FNP, MSN, RN Instructor freem@ohsu.edu

Graham, Lory Senior Campus Associate grahaml@ohsu.edu

Grubbe, Carol Manager grubbec@ohsu.edu

Grubbe, Melanie PAS Specialist grubbem@ohsu.edu

Hancock, Dorothy BS, RN Lecturer hancocdo@ohsu.edu

Juarez, Rebeca (Beckie) Diversity Coordinator juarezr@ohsu.edu

Locey, Dawn RN, BSN Lecturer locey@ohsu.edu

McCay, Rebecca PhD, MSN, RN Assistant Professor mccay@ohsu.edu

Mutch, Jacque RN, BSN Instructor mutchj@ohsu.edu

Oni, David  PhD, MSN, RN Assistant Professor onid@ohsu.edu

Patton, Danielle  Simulation Technician pattond@ohsu.edu

Siltanen, Diana RN, BSN Lecturer siltanen@ohsu.edu

Smith, Ashley BS, RN Lecturer smiashle@ohsu.edu

Spears, Susan BS, RN Lecturer spearssu@ohsu.edu

Taylor, Anne Senior Research Assistant tayloann@ohsu.edu

Wiggins, Heather DNP, FNP‐C, RN Assistant Professor wigginsh@ohsu.edu

Workman, Erin BSN, RN, CWCN, CFCN Lecturer workmane@ohsu.edu
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